Longines Balve Optimum 2022

Nr.: 14 Preis des Mittelstandes

LONGINES

OPTIMUM

1. Wertungspriufung Springreiten

70 x 100 m

Springprifung Kl. S**** mit 2 Umlaufen

Table:
National RG:
FEI RG / Art.
Height:

Speed:
Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:

V0 Parcourschef:
Frank Rothenberger, Christian Wiegand & Team

Isilrade

Jumping Equipment

A
501,A.2

1,60 m

375 m/min

465 m
75 sec
150 sec

12
15
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